
Prefeitura Municipal de Ceu Azul                                       Pag:00001

Entradas e Saidas de Combustivel por Tanque              01/01/2019 a 08/02/2019

      Tanque                                     Data   Veic.Prop.   Veic.Terc.   Out.Saidas  Tot. Saidas     Entradas        Saldo 

3-DIESEL (l)
      DIESEL                               02/01/2019      457,000        0,000        0,000      457,000        0,000    6.730,000 
                                           03/01/2019      455,000        0,000        0,000      455,000        0,000    6.275,000 
                                           04/01/2019      150,000        0,000        0,000      150,000        0,000    6.125,000 
                                           07/01/2019      366,000        0,000        0,000      366,000        0,000    5.759,000 
                                           09/01/2019      347,000        0,000        0,000      347,000        0,000    5.412,000 
                                           10/01/2019      498,000        0,000        0,000      498,000        0,000    4.914,000 
                                           11/01/2019      185,000        0,000        0,000      185,000        0,000    4.729,000 
                                           12/01/2019       73,000        0,000        0,000       73,000        0,000    4.656,000 
                                           13/01/2019      101,000        0,000        0,000      101,000        0,000    4.555,000 
                                           14/01/2019       90,000        0,000        0,000       90,000        0,000    4.465,000 
                                           15/01/2019      435,000        0,000        0,000      435,000        0,000    4.030,000 
                                           16/01/2019      706,000        0,000        0,000      706,000        0,000    3.324,000 
                                           18/01/2019      282,000        0,000        0,000      282,000        0,000    3.042,000 
                                           19/01/2019      192,000        0,000        0,000      192,000        0,000    2.850,000 
                                           21/01/2019      130,000        0,000        0,000      130,000    5.000,000    7.720,000 
                                           22/01/2019      197,000        0,000        0,000      197,000        0,000    7.523,000 
                                           23/01/2019      407,000        0,000        0,000      407,000        0,000    7.116,000 
                                           25/01/2019       87,000        0,000        0,000       87,000        0,000    7.029,000 
                                           28/01/2019      344,000        0,000        0,000      344,000        0,000    6.685,000 
                                           29/01/2019      447,000        0,000        0,000      447,000        0,000    6.238,000 
                                           30/01/2019      391,000        0,000        0,000      391,000        0,000    5.847,000 
      Total DIESEL                                       6.340,000        0,000        0,000    6.340,000    5.000,000              

Total                                                    6.340,000        0,000        0,000    6.340,000    5.000,000              
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